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Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data / Calculation

Race Director WEHLING Ulrich (FIS)

Nordic Combined Coordinator OTTESEN Lasse (FIS)

Technical Delegate SWEEN Arne-Olaf (NOR)

Chief of Competition SCHMID Ralf (GER)

Assistant TD ROGGIA Andrea (ITA)

Assistant RD GRAVE Jan Rune (FIS)

Equipment Controller KRAUS Guntram (FIS)

A KOTHLEITNER Hermann (AUT)

B WEISE Peter (GER)

C PIAZZINI Fabrice (SUI)

D SAMBUGARO Sandro (ITA)

E KIMMIG Peter (GER)

Hill Size 137 m

K-Point 120 m

Meter Value 1.5 Points/m

Gate Factor 6.17 Points per m

Wind Factor 7.57 Points per m/s

Seconds per Point 4

Points per Minute 15

Bib Name NSA

Speed Dist.

[km/h] [m] 

Rank Rank

G / W Comp.

Gate

Points

[m/s]

Points

Points

Rank

1
BAETZ Stephan
WSV 08 Lauscha

GER
15 AUG 1993

98.2 111.0
2. 42.

32  -0.61
4.6

51.1
43.

2
SCHULLER Michael
WSV 08 Lauscha

GER
4 JUN 1993

97.7 111.0
19. 42.

32  -0.96
7.3

53.8
41.

3
KIRCHEISEN Bjoern
WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt

GER
6 AUG 1983

98.2 119.0
2. 28.

32  -0.71
5.4

63.9
27.

4
KALINICHENKO Vitaliy
Vorokhta Ski School

UKR
9 AUG 1993

97.7 115.5
19. 38.

32  -0.74
5.6

58.8
35.

5
PIHO Kail
Sportclub Taevataeht

EST
28 MAY 1991

98.1 122.5
6. 16.

32  -0.64
4.8

68.6
21.

6
ILVES Kristian
Elva Skiclub

EST
10 JUN 1996

97.4 116.0
28. 36.

32  -0.65
4.9

58.9
34.

7
CAILLEAU Wilfried
Morzine

FRA
18 AUG 1989

97.8 120.5
15. 23.

32  -0.51
3.9

64.7
26.

8
MAH Nathaniel
Altius Nordic ski club

CAN
8 SEP 1995

97.2 111.0
32. 42.

32  -0.34
2.6

49.1
44.

9
PORTYK Tomas
LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou

CZE
6 APR 1996

98.2 122.0
2. 18.

32  -0.47
3.6

66.6
24.

10
FAWER Sven
Diablerets

SUI
11 MAR 1993

97.5 116.0
25. 36.

32  -0.55
4.2

58.2
36.

11
PIHO Han-Hendrik
Sportclub Taevataeht

EST
1 JAN 1993

98.1 117.0
6. 33.

32  -0.64
4.8

60.3
32.

12
HEROLA Ilkka
Puijon Hiihtoseura

FIN
22 JUN 1995

97.8 115.5
15. 38.

32  -0.54
4.1

57.3
38.

13
MICHIELLI Giuseppe
G.S. Fiamme Oro

ITA
23 MAY 1985

97.8 105.0
15. 46.

32  -0.66
5.0

42.5
47.

14
KJELBOTN Thomas
Bardu IL

NOR
26 JUN 1986

98.3 127.0
1. 6.

32  -0.58
4.4

74.9
11.

15
PASICHNYK Viktor
Kremenets ski school

UKR
2 DEC 1992

97.6 119.5
22. 26.

32  -0.61
4.6

63.8
28.

16
GUY Samuel
Mouthe

FRA
9 DEC 1990

98.0 117.0
11. 33.

32  -0.26
2.0

57.5
37.

17
MAIERHOFER Manuel
S. C.  Gardena

ITA
17 DEC 1992

97.8 108.5
15. 45.

32  -0.24
1.8

44.6
46.

18
VAEHAESOEYRINKI Eetu
Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN
12 APR 1990

97.6 123.5
22. 12.

32  -0.02
0.2

65.4
25.

19
TIIRMAA Karl-August
Sportclub Otepää

EST
7 JUL 1989

97.5 127.0
25. 6.

32   0.05
-0.4

70.1
19.

20
WELDE David
Sc Sohland

GER
16 APR 1994

98.1 121.0
6. 21.

32   0.09
-0.7

60.8
31.

21
BRANDNER Alexander
SC Bischofshofen

AUT
6 SEP 1992

97.2 113.0
32. 41.

32  -0.23
1.7

51.2
42.

22
POMMER David
SV Innsbruck- Bergisel

AUT
8 MAR 1993

98.1 119.0
6. 28.

32  -0.10
0.8

59.3
33.

23
VODSEDALEK Ales
ASS Dukla Liberec

CZE
5 MAR 1985

97.4 116.5
28. 35.

32   0.11
-0.8

54.0
40.

24
COSTA Samuel
G.S. Fiamme Oro

ITA
30 JAN 1992

98.0 119.5
11. 26.

32   0.38
-2.9

56.3
39.
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25
FIRN Johannes
WSV Schmiedefeld

GER
9 MAY 1990

97.5 129.0
25. 4.

32   0.19
-1.4

72.1
14.

26
BOESL Wolfgang
SK Berchtesgaden

GER
19 AUG 1989

27
LAFARGE Geoffrey
Chamonix

FRA
19 DEC 1989

97.4 121.5
28. 19.

32   0.06
-0.5

61.7
30.

28
AIRIAU Gautier
U. S.  Autrans

FRA
12 MAY 1991

97.9 126.0
13. 9.

32   0.21
-1.6

67.4
22.

29
RYDZEK Johannes
SC Oberstdorf

GER
9 DEC 1991

98.2 135.0
2. 1.

32   0.23
-1.7

80.8
4.

30
WATABE Yoshito
Waseda University

JPN
4 OCT 1991

96.3 134.5
44. 2.

30
6.2

  0.24
-1.8

86.2
2.

31
NAGAI Hideaki
Hachimantaishi SC

JPN
5 SEP 1983

97.0 126.5
36. 8.

30
6.2

  0.39
-3.0

73.0
13.

32
LACROIX Sebastien
SC Bois D'Amont

FRA
20 APR 1983

97.6 123.0
22. 14.

30
6.2

  0.01
-0.1

70.6
17.

33
SIMON Tobias
SZ Breitnau

GER
15 AUG 1992

34
MORWEISER Janis
SC Oberstdorf

GER
15 FEB 1991

97.3 125.5
31. 10.

29
9.2

  0.28
-2.1

75.3
10.

35
LAHEURTE Maxime
Douanes Geradmer

FRA
20 MAY 1985

96.3 120.0
44. 25.

29
9.2

 -0.14
1.1

70.3
18.

36
BRAUD Francois
SC Chamonix

FRA
27 JUL 1986

96.6 121.0
38. 21.

29
9.2

 -0.32
2.4

73.1
12.

37
GUENTER Andreas
SV Baiersbronn

GER
12 FEB 1988

97.0 117.5
36. 31.

29
9.2

 -0.20
1.5

66.9
23.

38
FAISST Manuel
SV Baiersbronn

GER
11 JAN 1993

96.5 119.0
41. 28.

29
9.2

 -0.49
3.7

71.4
16.

39
RYYNAENEN Janne
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN
1 JAN 1988

40
FRENZEL Eric
WSC Oberwiesenthal

GER
21 NOV 1988

96.5 122.5
41. 16.

29
9.2

 -0.45
3.4

76.4
7.

41
MOAN Magnus H.
Byaasen IL

NOR
26 AUG 1983

97.9 123.0
13. 14.

29
9.2

 -0.28
2.1

75.8
8.

42
SLAVIK Tomas
ASS Dukla Liberec

CZE
29 APR 1981

96.5 103.0
41. 47.

29
9.2

 -0.52
3.9

47.6
45.

43
LAMY CHAPPUIS Jason
SC Douanes Bois D'Amont

FRA
9 SEP 1986

96.6 121.5
38. 19.

29
9.2

 -0.56
4.2

75.6
9.

44
KATO Taihei
Sapporo NSC

JPN
30 JUL 1984

96.6 123.5
38. 12.

29
9.2

 -0.49
3.7

78.1
6.

45
BIELER Christoph
HSV Absam - Bergisel

AUT
28 OCT 1977

97.7 125.5
19. 10.

29
9.2

 -0.31
2.3

79.7
5.

46
STECHER Mario
WSV Eisenerz

AUT
17 JUL 1977

96.1 117.5
47. 31.

29
9.2

 -0.48
3.6

69.0
20.

47
BERLOT Gasper
SSK Velenje

SLO
6 AUG 1990

97.2 120.5
32. 23.

29
9.2

 -0.23
1.7

71.7
15.

48
DVORAK Miroslav
ASS Dukla Liberec

CZE
3 MAR 1987

97.2 114.5
32. 40.

29
9.2

 -0.33
2.5

63.5
29.
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49
WATABE Akito
Kitan Ski Team

JPN
26 MAY 1988

96.2 127.5
46. 5.

29
9.2

 -0.13
1.0

81.4
3.
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50
GRUBER Bernhard
SC Bischofshofen

AUT
12 AUG 1982

98.1 133.5
6. 3.

29
9.2

 -0.07
0.5

89.9
1.

Competition / Weather Information

Time
Base Values

Wind Gate Length
Weather

Temp. [°C] Humid. Wind [m/s]

Air [%] Min. Max. Aver.

Trial Round 18:00 - 18:32 0.00 32 98.36m Rain 9.0 / 9.0 94 / 94 -0.96 0.39 -0.27

Statistics

Gate

No. Diff
Athletes Falls

Distance [m] Speed [km/h] Jumpers / Nations

Min. Max. Aver. Min. Max. Aver. In Start List Started With Results

Trial Round 29 -1.49m 16 0 103.0 133.5 120.9 96.1 98.1 96.8 50/13 47/13 47/13

30 -1.00m 3 0 123.0 134.5 128.0 96.3 97.6 96.9

32 28 0 105.0 135.0 118.7 97.2 98.3 97.7
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